Bay State Gas/ per Agreement $3,200.00 

DESCRIPTION 

Completed by CFO 

ARTICLE6 

CONTRACT PRICE 

6.1 Contract Price. Owner shall pay Contractor in accordance with this Article 6 
and Article 6 of the General Conditions of Contract the total sum of Three Million Thirty-Six 
Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety-Nine Dollars and 58/100 ($3,036,799.58) for the design and 
installation of the Brightfield Project (the "D&I Price") and ·the total sum of One Hundred 
Ninety-Two Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty-Eight Dollars and 50/100 ($192,988.50) for the 
operations and maintenance of the Bright.field Project through the term of this Contract (the 
"O&M Price"). Together, the D&I Price and the O&M Price are the "Contract Price." Unless 
otherwise provided in the Contract Documents, the Contract Price includes all sales, use,